TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: Certificate of Conversion

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Commercial Insurance Solutions Group, L.L.C.		112/29/2010 I	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: TEXAS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Commercial Insurance Solutions Group, LP	
Street Address:	3933 Elm Street	
City:	Dallas	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	75226	
Entity Type:	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP: TEXAS	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3385082	CIS
Registration Number:	3388424	COMMERCIAL INSURANCE SOLUTIONS
Registration Number:	3388425	APARTMENT INSURANCE SOLUTIONS
Registration Number:	3605466	AIS V
Registration Number:	3638037	APARTMENT GUARD
Registration Number:	3642401	INSURANCE MINDS FOR REAL ESTATE MATTERS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6163367000

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Phone: 616-336-6000

Email: trademarks@varnumlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Timothy E. Eagle

Address Line 1: 333 Bridge Street, P.O. Box 352
Address Line 4: Grand Rapids, MICHIGAN 49501

TRADEMARK

REEL: 005167 FRAME: 0110

3385082

TOU \$165 DO

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	ACRISURE ASSIGNMENT			
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Timothy E. Eagle			
Signature:	/Timothy E. Eagle/			
Date:	12/04/2013			
Total Attachments: 6 source=Acisure - Certificate of Conversion#page1.tif source=Acisure - Certificate of Conversion#page2.tif source=Acisure - Certificate of Conversion#page3.tif source=Acisure - Certificate of Conversion#page4.tif source=Acisure - Certificate of Conversion#page5.tif source=Acisure - Certificate of Conversion#page6.tif				

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005167 FRAME: 0111

DEC 3 1 2010

CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION

Commercial insurance solutions group, L.L.C. (a Texas Limited Liability Company)

COMMERCIAL INSURANCE SOLUTIONS GROUP, LP (a Texas Limited Partnership)

RECITALS

WHEREAS, Pursuant to the provisions of Section 10.154 of the Texas Business Organizations Code ("TBOC"), the undersigned converting entity certifies the following for the purpose of effecting a conversion in accordance with the provisions of the TBOC.

WHEREAS, a Plan of Conversion ("Plan") was approved and adopted in accordance with the provisions of Sections 10.103 of the TBOC providing for the conversion of COMMERCIAL INSURANCE SOLUTIONS GROUP, L.L.C., a Texas limited liability company (the "Converting Entity"), to COMMERCIAL INSURANCE SOLUTIONS GROUP, LP (the "Converted Entity"), a Texas limited partnership.

CONVERTING ENTITY INFORMATION

The name of the Converting Entity is: COMMERCIAL INSURANCE SOLUTIONS GROUP, L.L.C.

The jurisdiction of formation of the Converting Entity is Texas.

The date of formation of the Converting Entity was March 1, 2005.

The file number issued to the Converting Entity by the secretary of state is: 800460404.

PLAN OF CONVERSION - ALTERNATIVE STATEMENTS

COMMERCIAL INSURANCE SOLUTIONS GROUP, L.L.C. is converting into a limited partnership. The name of the limited partnership is COMMERCIAL INSURANCE SOLUTIONS GROUP, LP.

The limited partnership will be formed under the laws of Texas.

Instead of attaching the Plan of Conversion the Converting Entity certifies to the following statements:

A signed plan of conversion is on file at the principal place of business of 1. Commercial Insurance Solutions Group, L.L.C., the Converting Entity. The

· !iPage'l of 4

COMMERCIAL INSURANCE SOLUTIONS GROUP, L.L.C. CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION 434534.1

TRADEMARK REEL: 005167 FRAME: 0112 address of the principal place of business of the limited liability company is 3933 Elm Street, Dallas, Texas 75226.

- 2. A signed plan of conversion will be on file after the conversion at the principal place of business of the limited partnership, the Converted Entity. The address of the principal place of business of the limited partnership is 3933 Elm Street, Dallas, Texas 75226.
- 3. A copy of the plan of conversion will be furnished on written request without cost by the Converting Entity before the conversion or by the Converted Entity after the conversion to any owner or member of the Converting or Converted Entity.

CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION FOR THE CONVERTED ENTITY

The Converted Entity is a Texas limited partnership. The certificate of formation of the Texas limited partnership is attached as an exhibit to this certificate of conversion.

APPROVAL OF PLAN OF CONVERSION

The plan of conversion has been approved as required by the laws of the jurisdiction of formation and the governing documents of the Converting Entity.

EFFECTIVENESS OF FILING

This document becomes effective when filed and accepted by the secretary of state.

TAX CERTIFICATE

In lieu of providing the tax certificate, COMMERCIAL INSURANCE SOLUTIONS GROUP, LP as the Converted Entity is liable for the payment of any franchise taxes.

Page 2 of 4

EXECUTION

The undersigned signs this document subject to the penalties imposed by law for the submission of a materially false or fraudulent instrument. The undersigned certifies that the statements contained herein are true and correct, and that the person signing is authorized under the provisions of the Business Organizations Code to execute the filing document.

DATED this 29th day of December, 2010.

COMMERCIAL INSURANCE SOLUTIONS GROUP, L.L.C.

Justin Trail President

EXHIBIT A CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION FOR COMMERCIAL INSURANCE SOLUTIONS GROUP, LP

COMMERCIAL INSURANCE SOLUTIONS GROUP, L.L.C CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION 434534.1 Page 4 of 4

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005167 FRAME: 0115

In the Office of the Secretary of State of Texas

CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION Corporations Section OF COMMERCIAL INSURANCE SOLUTIONS GROUP, LP

ARTICLE I ENTITY NAME AND TYPE

The filing entity being formed is a limited partnership. The name of the entity is:

COMMERCIAL INSURANCE SOLUTIONS GROUP, LP

ARTICLE II REGISTERED AGENT AND REGISTERED OFFICE

The initial registered agent is an individual resident of the state whose name is set forth below:

JUSTIN TRAIL

The business address of the registered agent and the registered office address are:

3933 Elm Street Dállas, Texas 75226

ARTICLE III GOVERNING AUTHORITY

The name and address of each general partner is set forth below:

NAME ADDRESS

CISG GP, LLC. 3933 Elm Street
Dallas, Texas 75226

ARTICLE IV PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The address of the principal office of the limited partnership in the United States where records are to be kept or made available under section 153.551 of the Texas Business Organizations Code is:

3933 Elm Street Dallas, Texas 75226

PAGE I

CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION
COMMERCIAL INSURANCE SOLUTIONS GROUP, LP
398571.1

ARTICLE V PLAN OF CONVERSION

Commercial Insurance Solutions Group, LP is being formed under a plan of conversion. Commercial Insurance Solutions Group, LP is converting from Commercial Insurance Solutions Group, L.L.C., a Texas limited liability company formed on March 1, 2005 and whose address is 3933 Elm Street, Dallas, Texas 75226.

EFFECTIVENESS OF FILING

This document shall become effective when the document is filed by the Secretary of State.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned general partner affirms that the person designated as registered agent has consented to the appointment. The undersign signs this document subject to the penalties imposed by law for the submission of a materially false or fraudulent instrument and certifies under penalty of perjury that the undersigned is authorized to execute the filing instrument.

Date: December 2 922010.

GENERAL PARTNER:

CISG GP, LLC

Justin Trail. Sole Manager and Member

CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION COMMERCIAL INSURANCE SOLUTIONS GROUP, LP 398571.1

RECORDED: 12/04/2013

PAGE 2